A2
A
600V NEMA Size 4 135A
•	 UL listed to 1500V
•	 CSA Certified to 1500V
•	 CE
•	 Three Ratings
•	 One Small Size
CV Series
NEMA Size 4 V200
IEC 200A
USAVAC - LOW VOLTAGE
AC Vacuum Contactors
Ordering Information
•	 Use complete catalog number when ordering.
Replace the (*) with the suffix from the coil table.
•	 Engineering Data page A7.
•	 Renewal Parts page A2.
* Coil Table
Voltage Suffix
120 AC -76
240 AC -26
380 AC -38
460 AC -46
125V DC -125
250V DC -250
Replacement Parts (Discount Schedule JC80)
Description Catalog #
Interrupter Phase Assembly A77-457211A
Coil 110/120V 50/60 HZ A77-460915A-1
Coil 220/240V 50/60 HZ A77-460915A-2
Coil 380/415V 50/60 HZ A77-460915A-3
Coil 440/480V 50/60 HZ A77-460915A-4
Coil 125V DC A77-460915A-5
Coil 250V DC A77-460915A-6
Control PAK 110/120 50/60 HZ A77-460916A-1
Control PAK 220/240 50/60 HZ A77-460916A-2
Control PAK 380-415V 50/60 HZ A77-460916A-3
440-480V 50/60 HZ
Aux. Contact Kit 2N/O 1N/C +1 N/C AKStd.
Late Break
600Volt Nema Size 4 135A Contactor  3 Pole  Nema ICS-2  UL508  CSA 22.2